Poiadi

Jména

Tiida

Tr.minuty

Koneclny
cas

Svéceny Dominik
Jirounek Tomas
Martinek Ondfej

9.A

34

92:30

Ctvrte¢ka Jakub
Hofman Matéj
Fickova Evelina

8.A

33

95:00

Blahova Bétka
Novotna Alena
Tymelova Julie

8.A

33

110:50

Krug Daniel
Pelikan Jifi
Hejcman Marek

7.A

46

115:30

Smola Tomas
Navratil Lukas
Duchac¢ Daniel

6.A

46

116:30

Svikova Anna
Jungova Anezka
Licha Anna

9.A

43

121:00

Starek Vojta
Hrdy Dominik
Hanus FrantiSek

5.B

53

121:30

Hankova Barbora
Volinova Adéla
Hronovska Tereza
Hudkova Jarmila

7.A,B

50

122:00

Getko Tonda
Spilka Simon
Ctvrte¢ka Ondiej

5.B

45

125:30

10.

Tymel Tomas
Houstek Jindra
Lorenc Ales

6.A

54

127:00

11.

Holy Dan
Safranek Jakub
Semerak Standa
Lukasek Mira

8.B

43

136:30

12.

Hejcmanova Anna
Tomasova Alice
Blaha Filip

S5.A

60

142:00

13.

Uher Jan
Barta David
Frinta Matg;

6.A

59

142:30

14.

Kristof Josef
Ozd’an Krystof
Vit Jakub

7.AB

48

143:30

15.

Tomkova Lucie
Machova J.
Likavcova Karolina

6.A

59

144:00




16.

Iv(flourek M.
Subrtova L.
Bartova B.

9.A

60

147:00

17.

Novotny M
Sitina P.
Kosar A.

7.B

61

154:30

18..

Némeckova T.
Holancova A.
Tetauerova J

7.A

80

157:00

19.

Skalakova G.
Hola V.
Kalous J.

8.B

58

160:00

20.

Janecek
Polacek

6.A

39

161:30

21.

Prokop M.
Kufatko R.
Michalova K.

7.A

58

163:30

22.

Kraténova
Juhazsova
Likavcova E.

8.AB

88

168:30

23.

Bahnik O.
Hanus V.
Polacek P.

5.A

60

170:00

24,

Verner
Smisek
Riicker

7.AB

65

174:30

25.

Bartova A.
Prokopova
Hrdinova

8.AB

68

175:00

26.

Travnicek
Janko
Simek

9.A

45

176:00

217.

Plihalova
Slechtova
Boftikova

8.B

75

178:00

28.

Machackova
Tepla
Stranska

8.A

72

181:30

29.

Tlaskal
Jungova Z.
Rydlo

8.A

72

182:30

30.

Davidova
Schidlova
Zitko

5.B

78

183:00

31.

Frimlova
Kulhankova
FiSerova A.

7.B

73

184:00




32.

Slama
Azsonyi
Tupec

6.A

59

184:30

33.

Krugova
Lhotska
FiSerova P.

9.A

69

187:30

34.

Thu Giang
Rehakova
Mazac

5.A

71

188:00

35.

Cimburek
Kutatko D.
Sroll

5.B

88

192:30

36.

Kalivodova
Tomkova K.

9.A

80

193:30

37.

Janko
Kavalek
Babka

5.A

62

194:00

38.

Bohuska
Veverka
Papez M

5.A

77

206:30

39.

Knourkova
Maternova L.
Maternova M.

6.A, 9.A

74

207:00

40.

Dusek
Hrdinova M.
JaroSova

5.A

69

210:00

41.

Kosek
Dvorak
Papez F.

9.A

110

217:30

42.

gahélkové
Skodova
Dudkova

5.B

91

234:30




